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Bewerbsplan des 
51. Abschnittsfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Großnondorf 22304 FF Großnondorf BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:00
2 Grainbrunn 22303 FF Grainbrunn BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:00
3 Purk 22313 FF Purk BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:00
4 Moniholz 22310 FF Moniholz BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:00
5 Kottes 22307 FF Kottes BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:15
6 Ottenschlag 22311 FF Ottenschlag BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:15
7 Gloden 10107 FF Gloden BAG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 13:15
8 Großreinprechts 1 10109 FF Großreinprechts BBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 13:15
9 Sallingberg 22314 FF Sallingberg BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:30

10 Purk 22313 FF Purk BB / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:30
11 Ottenschlag 22311 FF Ottenschlag BB / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:30
12 Bad Traunstein 22316 FF Bad Traunstein BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:30
13 Großreinprechts 2 10109 FF Großreinprechts BAG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 13:45
14 Marbach an der Krems 10612 FF Marbach an der Krems BAG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 13:45
15 Grainbrunn 22303 FF Grainbrunn SA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:45
16 Moniholz 22310 FF Moniholz SA / Eigene 23.06.2018 13:45
17 Purk 22313 FF Purk SA / Eigene 23.06.2018 14:00
18 Gloden 10107 FF Gloden SAG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 14:00
19 Großreinprechts 1 10109 FF Großreinprechts SBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 14:00
20 Friedersbach 22403 FF Friedersbach BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
23.06.2018 14:00

21 Großglobnitz 22407 FF Großglobnitz BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:15
22 Großreinprechts 2 10109 FF Großreinprechts SAG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 14:15
23 Moidrams - Zwettl Stadt 22424 FF Moidrams BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
23.06.2018 14:15

24 Oberstrahlbach 22427 FF Oberstrahlbach BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:15
25 Jahrings 22415 FF Jahrings BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:30
26 Bad Traunstein 22316 FF Bad Traunstein SA / Eigene 23.06.2018 14:30
27 Etzen 22205 FF Etzen BBG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:30
28 Groß Meinharts 22209 FF Groß Meinharts BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:30
29 Friedersbach 22403 FF Friedersbach SAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
23.06.2018 14:45

30 Großglobnitz 22407 FF Großglobnitz SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:45
31 Moidrams - Zwettl Stadt 22424 FF Moidrams SAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
23.06.2018 14:45

32 Jahrings 22415 FF Jahrings SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 14:45
33 Oberstrahlbach 22427 FF Oberstrahlbach SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:00
34 Groß Gerungs I 22208 FF Groß Gerungs BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:00
35 Kainrathschlag 22211 FF Kainrathschlag BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:00
36 Langschlag 2 22214 FF Langschlag BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:00
37 Echsenbach 22106 FF Echsenbach BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:15
38 Scheideldorf 22113 FF Scheideldorf BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:15
39 Merkenbrechts 22111 FF Merkenbrechts BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:15
40 Großhaselbach 1 22109 FF Großhaselbach BBG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:15
41 Krems/Donau 10301 FF Krems/Donau BBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 15:30
42 Allentsteig 22101 FF Allentsteig BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 15:30
43 Merkenbrechts 2 22111 FF Merkenbrechts BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:30
44 Scheideldorf 2 22113 FF Scheideldorf BAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:30
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45 Etzen 22205 FF Etzen SBG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:45
46 Groß Gerungs I 22208 FF Groß Gerungs SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:45
47 Groß Meinharts 22209 FF Groß Meinharts SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:45
48 Kainrathschlag 22211 FF Kainrathschlag SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 15:45
49 Langschlag 2 22214 FF Langschlag SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:00
50 Bad Traunstein 2 22316 FF Bad Traunstein BB / Eigene 23.06.2018 16:00
51 Krems/Donau 10301 FF Krems/Donau SBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 16:00
52 Scheideldorf 22113 FF Scheideldorf SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:00
53 Merkenbrechts 22111 FF Merkenbrechts SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:15
54 Echsenbach 22106 FF Echsenbach SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:15
55 Großhaselbach 1 22109 FF Großhaselbach SBG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:15
56 Merkenbrechts 2 22111 FF Merkenbrechts SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:15
57 Scheideldorf 2 22113 FF Scheideldorf SAG1 / Gäste 1 23.06.2018 16:30
58 Albrechtsberg 10601 FF Albrechtsberg BBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 16:30
59 Großnondorf 22304 FF Großnondorf SA / Eigene 23.06.2018 16:30
60 Grafenschlag 22302 FF Grafenschlag BA / Eigene 23.06.2018 16:30
61 Albrechtsberg 10601 FF Albrechtsberg SBG2 / Gäste 2 23.06.2018 16:45


